1 ASSORTED SIGNBOARDS, A-FRAMES

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 HEAVY DUTY GALV STEEL RACK, 110 x 155 x 50cm (D), 5 TIER

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 HEAVY DUTY PVC STRIP CURTAIN, 240 x 220cm

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 2 x BAYS STEEL 1/2 LOCKERS

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 KITCHEN APPLIANCES, MICROWAVES, COFFEE MACHINES,
v TABLE & ASSORTED CHAIRS

8
Fa

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

6 STAINLESS STEEL TOPPED BENCH, 120 x 60cm WITH
v SPLASHBACK

s
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

7 GALV STEEL SHELF UNIT, 86 x 166 x 30cm (D), 5 TIER

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

10

11

12

13

14

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

HEAVY DUTY PVC STRIP CURTAIN, 250 x 220cm

2 X FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, 1 x 4.5kg POWDER, 1 x CO2

STEEL SHELF UNIT & WOODEN PIGEON HOLE

ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL MACHINE PARTS & FITTINGS

PACKAGE REFRIGERATION UNIT, KIRBY POLAR
MOD: ZORKE-TFD-523 UNIT
2 FAN CONDENSER (INTEGRATED)

HEAVY DUTY MINCER, (PARTIALLY DISMANTLED), STAINLESS
STEEL CASE & TRAY

STAINLESS STEEL MOBILE RACK, 117 x 120 x 52cm (D), 4 TIER
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

HEAVY DUTY COOLROOM, SLIDING DOOR, 160 x 210cm

EXPANDING ROLLER CONVEYOR UNIT, (ROUGH)

HEAVY DUTY GALV STEEL RACK, 116 x 124 x 140cm (H), 5

TIER

ASSORTED PVC TUBS, BINS,T RAYS, ETC, A/F

MOBILE STEEL RACK, 170 x 150 x 67cM (D), 3 TIER

2 X GALV STEEL TROLLEYS, 3 x STEEL TUB STANDS

18 x RING BINDER FOLDERS



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

“H'

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

&

,f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

i

}f

ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Fa

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

STAINLESS STEEL TOPPED BENCH, 240 x 60cm, SPLASHBACK

HEAVY DUTY GALV STEEL PALLET RACK, 5 BAY, 520 x 210 x

104cm (D), (NOT PALLETS)

DISPLAY STANDS, LADDERS, ETC

HEAVY DUTY GALV STEEL RACK, 215 x 160 x 90cm (D)

HYGIENE EQUIPMENT, TOWEL DISPENSERS, ETC

ASSORTED BUTCHERY EQUIPMENT, CUTTERS, FILLERS,

ETC, 1.5 SHELVES

MOBILE STEEL RACK 170 x 150 x 70cm (D), 3 TIER



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

ASSORTED EQUIPMENT & TOOLS, (TOP SHELF)

ASSORTED PACKAGING, (1 x SHELF)

MOBILE RACK, FOLDING, 110 x 160cm, 3 TIER

ASSORTED SULO BINS

2 x OLD SHOPPING TROLLEYS

ASSORTED CLEANING EQUIPMENT, BROOMS, MOPS, ETC

2 x DIGITAL SCALES, A/F



36 GALV STEEL ADJUSTABLE RACK & BENCH, CRAFTWOOD
v SHELVES

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

37 DIGITAL COMPUTING SCALES, AND
MOD: FS30KA
P WITH DOCKET PRINTER (THERMAL)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

38 TOOL BOX & TOOLS, GREASE GUNS, ETC

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

39 MOBILE STEEL RACK, 150 x 160cm, 2 TIER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

40 VACUUM SEALER, COMPAK
v COUNTER TOP, A/F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

41 STEEL CUPBOARD, 180cm, 2 DOOR

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

42 3 x BAYS 1/2 LOCKERS, STEEL

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

CHEST FREEZER, HAIER, 94cm

CHEST FREEZER, HAIER, 94cm

UPRIGHT FREEZER, KELVINATOR

216 LITRE (TOLD WORKING, UNTESTED)

CHEST FREEZER, 179cm, (ROUGH, TOLD WORKING,

UNTESTED)

STAINLESS STEEL TRAY RACK, 14 TRAY, MOBILE

2 X MOBILE RACKS, (RUSTY) & TROLLEY

2 x STEEL MESH RACKS, 210 x 175 x 60cm (D)



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

COOLROOM RACK 310 x 180 x 60cm (D)

GALV STEEL HANGING RACK, 3 RAIL, 240 x 190cm

2 x FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, C02

STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORM TROLLEY

STAINLESS TROUGH BENCH, 180cm

DIGITAL COMPUTING SCALE, ISHIDA LIBRA 11, 15kg

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALE, ISHIDA LIBRA 150, 15kg



57 STAINLESS STEEL TROUGH TABLE, 100 x 100cm
'{ ~
ra
NO IMIAGE
AVAILABLE
58 BENCHTOP TENDERISER, A/F
'( s
e
NO IVIAGE
AVAILABLE
59 BENCHTOP MINCER, "TWO THOUSAND"
¢ MOD: TC121
Fa
ra
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
60 DIGITAL CASH REGISTER, CASIO 130CR
’ 4 BOX, (NO KEY)
<
ra
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
61 DIGITAL CASH REGISTER, SAM45
’f i
ra
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
62 STAINLESS STEEL TOP BENCH, 230 x 50cm, (SLIGHT END
’ DAMAGE)
i
ra
NO IMIAGE
AVAILABLE
63 STAINLESS STEEL TOP STAND, 60 x 60cm
'{ ~
ra
NO IVIAGE
AVAILABLE



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

“H'

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

&

,f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

i

}f

ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Fa

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

HEAVY DUTY PVC STRIP CURTAIN, 100cm

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 125 x 60cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY/BENCH, 120 x 60cm, 2 TIER,
(WHEELS A/F)

STAINLESS STEEL L-SHAPED BENCH, 210 x 114cm, (WITH
CORNER CUT OUT)

HEAVY DUTY PVC STRIP CURTAIN, 150 x 200cm

STEAM CLEANER, SPITWATER
DIESEL/240V, HOSE & WAND

COMPRESSOR, INGERSOLL RAND
125PSI, 5.5kw/415V & AIR HOSE



71 ALUMINIUM MOBILE TRAY RACK, 32 TRAY

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

72 ASSORTED PVC TUBS, TRAYS & BINS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

73 STAINLESS STEEL TOP BENCH, 240 x 50cm

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

74 BROTHER MFC-7362N, MFC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

75 BROTHER HL-5350DN PRINTER, MFC DOCKER & NU-TEC CD
. PLAYER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

76 ASSORTED OFFICE EQUIPMENT, FIRST AID BOX &
o CONTENTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

77 STEEL CUPBOARD, 180cm, 2 DOOR

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 x OFFICE CHAIRS

BAND SAW, BARNES
STAINLESS STEEL CASE, 415V & SPARE BLADES

MINCER, LINKRICH
MOD: TC424
415V, STAINLESS STEEL CASE, SEMI MOBILE

AUTOMATIC SLICER

MOD: GRT350F

240V, MOBILE

(AUTO FUNCTION DISCONNECTED)

HEAVY DUTY MINCER, HALL
STAINLESS STEEL, 415V

STAINLESS STEEL MOBILE BIN

AUTO SAUSAGE MACHINE, HANDTMANN
415V, AUTO LINKER & ACCESSORIES
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LOT

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

WEIGH.LABELLER, WEDDERBURN DPS-3600

PLATFORM SCALE, DOLPHIN
5kg, COMPUTER

STAINLESS STEEL DROP CENTRE WEIGH STAND

REFRIGERATION

3 FAN EVAPORATOR, BUFFALO TRIDENT
MOD: BT1725
(DISCONNECTED)

DROP IN UNIT, KIRBY 2 FAN EVAPORATOR, 415V

REFRIGERATION SYSTEM COMPRISING
COMPRESSOR, SEALED UNIT WITH INTEGRATED 2 FAN
CONDENSERS (OUTSIDE)

2 x4 FAN BUFFALO TRIDENT EVAPORATORS

MOD: BRO75A & BK436

*TO BE DECOMMISONED BY LICENSED REFRIGERATION
TECHNICIAN **

INTERNAL COOLROOM PANELLING
70mm WALL & 150mm ROOF, 240cm (H)
APPROX 49 (+) PANELS & ROOFING

**NOT INCLUDING EXTERNAL ROOF STRUCTURE OR
SUPPORTS **

** INCLUDES ALL LIGHTING, DOORS & ELECTRICAL WHICH
WILL BE ISOLATED BY QUALIFIED TECHNICIAN **
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

92 OPEN FRONT DISPLAY REFRIGERATOR,
QUIRKS/OSCARTIELLE
MOD: BANCO MIRA-2XP
INTEGRATED UNIT, X-FLOW AIR, NIGHT CURTAIN & LIGHTING

93 ALDOM SINGLE AXLE REFRIGERATED TRAILER
INSULATED BODY
170 x 186 x 140cm (H)
SIDE & DOUBLE REAR DOORS
240V WITH MONITORING
MECHANICAL BRAKES, SPARE WHEEL & TYRE
(NO PAPERS)
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